
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= MORTGAGESOUTH LLC; Date
Recorded= 2001/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200112030005
21791

12/03/2001
11:23:42

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200112030005
21781

200112030005
21791

12/03/2001
11:23:42

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

200112030005
21781

200112050005
28271

12/05/2001
02:52:16

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112050005
28261

200112060005
32341

12/06/2001
05:20:30

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112060005
32331

200112120005
44851

12/12/2001
01:50:08

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112120005
44831

200112260005
64601

12/26/2001
09:41:55

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200112260005
64591

200112260005
64451

12/26/2001
09:28:46

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200112260005
64441

200112260005
64621

12/26/2001
09:41:57

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

200112260005
64611

200112260005
64651

12/26/2001
09:41:59

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HSBC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200112260005
64641

200112260005
64761

12/26/2001
09:43:10

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112260005
64751

200112050005
28251

12/05/2001
02:52:14

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112050005
28241

200112060005
30291

12/06/2001
11:22:24

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200112060005
30281

200112120005
44481

12/12/2001
10:57:58

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING, INC.

200112120005
44471

200112120005
44831

12/12/2001
01:50:05

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112120005
44821

200112120005
44881

12/12/2001
01:50:11

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

200112120005
44871

200112120005
45071

12/12/2001
02:37:32

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200112120005
45061

200112270005
69861

12/27/2001
03:29:49

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

200112270005
69851

200112030005
23221

12/03/2001
03:21:07

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PORTER,
SCOTT A

18 138 Lot#:515
Book:18
Pg:138



200112030005
23231

12/03/2001
03:21:08

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

18 138 200112030005
23221

Lot#:515
Book:18
Pg:138
Desc:2001-
52322

200112030005
23371

12/03/2001
03:21:24

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ECKER,
GLENN E

23 154 Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:154

200112030005
23381

12/03/2001
03:21:26

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

23 154 200112030005
23371

Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:154
Desc:2001-
52337

200112050005
27381

12/05/2001
11:22:38

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

LENOIR,
ROBERT C

28 37 Lot#:12
Book:28 Pg:37

200112060005
30281

12/06/2001
11:22:21

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK,
PAUL GLENN

18 18 199401250000
26831

Lot#:1 Book:18
Pg:18
Desc:1994-
02683

200112060005
30391

12/06/2001
11:34:54

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

27 16 200112060005
30381

Lot#:54
Book:27 Pg:16
Desc:2001-
53038

200112060005
30311

12/06/2001
11:22:27

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK

200112060005
30301

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:2001-
53030

200112060005
32331

12/06/2001
05:20:28

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KIM, STEPHEN 10 27 Lot#:27
Book:10 Pg:27

200112180005
53241

12/18/2001
08:30:02

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVIK,
RONALD

8 46 Lot#:277
Book:8 Pg:46

200112180005
55241

12/18/2001
02:46:52

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ARRUDA,
ALLAN B

21 93 Lot#:252
Book:21 Pg:93

200112180005
55251

12/18/2001
02:46:53

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

21 93 200112180005
55241

Lot#:252
Book:21 Pg:93
Desc:2001-
55524

200112190005
57651

12/19/2001
12:45:10

MORTGAGES
OUTH LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

17 54 200112190005
57641

Lot#:40
Book:17 Pg:54
Desc:2001-
55764


