Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= MORTGAGESOUTH LLC; Date Recorded= 2001/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200112030005 21791	12/03/2001 11:23:42	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC					200112030005 21781	·
200112030005 21791	12/03/2001 11:23:42	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC					200112030005 21781	
200112050005 28271	12/05/2001 02:52:16	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200112050005 28261	
200112060005 32341	12/06/2001 05:20:30	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200112060005 32331	
200112120005 44851	12/12/2001 01:50:08	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200112120005 44831	
200112260005 64601	12/26/2001 09:41:55	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200112260005 64591	
200112260005 64451	12/26/2001 09:28:46	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200112260005 64441	
200112260005 64621	12/26/2001 09:41:57	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC					200112260005 64611	
200112260005 64651	12/26/2001 09:41:59	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HSBC MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200112260005 64641	
200112260005 64761	12/26/2001 09:43:10	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200112260005 64751	
200112050005 28251	12/05/2001 02:52:14	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200112050005 28241	
200112060005 30291	12/06/2001 11:22:24	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200112060005 30281	
200112120005 44481	12/12/2001 10:57:58	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING, INC.					200112120005 44471	
200112120005 44831	12/12/2001 01:50:05	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200112120005 44821	
200112120005 44881	12/12/2001 01:50:11	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					200112120005 44871	
200112120005 45071	12/12/2001 02:37:32	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK					200112120005 45061	
200112270005 69861	12/27/2001 03:29:49	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC					200112270005 69851	
200112030005 23221	12/03/2001 03:21:07	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PORTER, SCOTT A			18	138		Lot#:515 Book:18 Pg:138

200112030005 23231	12/03/2001 03:21:08	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		18	138	200112030005 23221	Lot#:515 Book:18 Pg:138 Desc:2001- 52322
200112030005 23371	12/03/2001 03:21:24	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ECKER, GLENN E		23	154		Lot#:13 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:154
200112030005 23381	12/03/2001 03:21:26	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK		23	154	200112030005 23371	Lot#:13 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:154 Desc:2001- 52337
200112050005 27381	12/05/2001 11:22:38	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	LENOIR, ROBERT C		28	37		Lot#:12 Book:28 Pg:37
200112060005 30281	12/06/2001 11:22:21	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDRICK, PAUL GLENN		18	18	199401250000 26831	Lot#:1 Book:18 Pg:18 Desc:1994- 02683
200112060005 30391	12/06/2001 11:34:54	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC		27	16	200112060005 30381	Lot#:54 Book:27 Pg:16 Desc:2001- 53038
200112060005 30311	12/06/2001 11:22:27	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK				200112060005	Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:2001- 53030
200112060005 32331	12/06/2001 05:20:28	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIM, STEPHEN		10	27		Lot#:27 Book:10 Pg:27
200112180005 53241	12/18/2001 08:30:02	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVIK, RONALD		8	46		Lot#:277 Book:8 Pg:46
200112180005 55241	12/18/2001 02:46:52	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARRUDA, ALLAN B		21	93		Lot#:252 Book:21 Pg:93
200112180005 55251	12/18/2001 02:46:53	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC		21	93	200112180005 55241	Lot#:252 Book:21 Pg:93 Desc:2001- 55524
200112190005 57651	12/19/2001 12:45:10	MORTGAGES OUTH LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC		17	54	200112190005 57641	Lot#:40 Book:17 Pg:54 Desc:2001- 55764